Position Other Positions Held

County Administrative Officer
Assistant County
Administrative Officer

Principal Administrative Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst
Principal Administrative Analyst
Senior Administrative Analyst
Chief Deputy Clerk-Board Of

Supervisor

Assistant County
Administrative Officer

Associate Administrative
Analyst

Exec Secretary-County
Administrative Officer
Senior Board Clerk
Senior Board Clerk
Senior Board Clerk

Administrative Aide

Senior Receptionist

County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

County Administrative
Office

Total Wages

$251,917

$196,453

$136,021

$129,469

$114,574

$99,035

$86,309

$72,719

$71,427

$62,860

$60,068

$56,872

$55,454

$48,376

$44,388

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,727

$31.916

$24,976

$31,778

$22,683

$19,805

$30,806

$0

$29,323

$26,761

$20,586

$19,915

$26,751

$29,142

$24,559



