Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrative Officer		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$251,917	\$47,727
Assistant County Administrative Officer		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$196,453	\$31,916
Principal Administrative Analyst		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$136,021	\$24,976
Principal Administrative Analyst		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$129,469	\$31,778
Principal Administrative Analyst		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$114,574	\$22,683
Senior Administrative Analyst		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$99,035	\$19,805
Chief Deputy Clerk-Board Of Supervisor		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$86,309	\$30,806
Assistant County Administrative Officer		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$72,719	\$0
Associate Administrative Analyst		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$71,427	\$29,323
Exec Secretary-County Administrative Officer		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$62,860	\$26,761
Senior Board Clerk		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$60,068	\$20,586
Senior Board Clerk		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$56,872	\$19,915
Senior Board Clerk		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$55,454	\$26,751
Administrative Aide		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$48,376	\$29,142
Senior Receptionist		Santa Cruz County	County Administrative Office	\$44,388	\$24,559